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PRIMER APELLIDO | SEGUNDO APELLIDO NOMBRE MONTO
AGUAYO ROSILLO EDER RICARDO $6,000.00
AGUILAR VAZQUEZ LUIS FERNANDO $7,479.00
ALARCON SANCHEZ CARLOS ALBERTO $5,250.00
ALBARRAN BRAVO SACNITE $8,000.00
ALCANTARA GONZALEZ DAVID $28,047.00
ALCANTARA SANCHEZ FELIPE $4,500.00
ALCOCER SOSA MAURICIO $11,219.00
ALEMAN DUARTE MARIO IVAN $5,000.00
ALVARADO GARCIA SERGIO JESUS $7,479.00
ALVARADO OROZCO JUAN MANUEL $28,047.00
ALVAREZ IBARRA AURELIO $28,047.00
ALVAREZ ROMERO ANIBAL $2,181.00
ARCE VEGA FERNANDO $2,181.00
ARIAS PADRO MARIA DOLORES $8,760.00
ARROYO ROMAN ALEJANDRO $2,181.00
AVILA MEZA MARIO FRANCISCO $11,219.00
AYALA GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANTONIO $10,420.00
AYALA SARMIENTO ALBERTO EDUARDO $10,500.00
BALAM MAY ANGEL DE JESUS $18,698.00
BALASUBRAMANIAN KALYANASUNDAR $5,000.00
BALDERAS XICOHTENCATL RAFAEL $3,000.00
BALTAZAR LEAL MELISSA $2,181.00
BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ ELIZABETH $10,500.00
BAUTISTA SANTOS ARNULFO $12,339.00
BAZAN MENDEZ CESAR ISAAC $5,000.00
BENITEZ MARIN CENTEOTL VERONICA $7,479.00
BISWAL RAJESH ROSHAN $2,000.00
BONILLA GONZALEZ MARICELA $18,679.00
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BORBOLLA VAZQUEZ
BRAVO HERNANDEZ
BRICENO SOLIS
CABALLERO ARANGO
CABRERA MADRID
CAMACHO JIMENEZ
CAMARGO MARTINEZ
CAMPOS CAMPOS
CANO MARTINEZ
CARLOS MANCILLA
CARRAZCO DIAZ
CASARES SALAZAR
CASAS GRAJALES
CASTANEDA CASTILLO
CASTILLO ATOCHE
CECILIO MARTINEZ
CELADA MARTINEZ
CEN CHE
CERVANTES CONTRERAS
CHAIRES ROSAS
CHI ESPINOLA
CIFUENTES GOCHES
CIRIACO RICO
CRUZ TREJO
CUERVO ZANATTA
DE LA CRUZ LUGARDO
DE LA ROSA MONTERO
DE LOS SANTOS VILLALOBOS
DELGADO GUILLEN
DIAZ BLEIS
DIAZ GANDARILLA
DOMINGUEZ CATZIN
ECHEVERRIA RODRIGUEZ

JESSICA

MARIANA
EDUARDO CARLOS
DORALICE

JESUS ALEJANDRO
ALDO ALEXANDER
JOSE ALFREDO
BARUC

BRIAN DAVID
MIRIAM ALEJANDRA
MIGUEL ANGEL
RAFAEL

SAEL

RAFAEL

ANDREA CECILIA
OMAR

MARIANO ALEXANDER
CLAUDIA LETICIA
ALDRIN MELITON
CASANDRA PAULINA
ARIEL ADRIANO
JUAN CARLOS

LUIS ANTONIO
DENISSE

DANIEL

WALTER GUILLERMO
ERICK DASAEV
SERGIO

LORENZO ANTONIO
DIANELA DE JESUS
JOSE ALFREDO
VICTORIA

OMAR

$5,340.48
$5,000.00
$28,047.00
$28,047.00
$9,900.00
$18,698.00
$7,500.00
$11,219.00
$7,479.00
$5,250.00
$18,699.00
$7,000.00
$2,181.00
$7,479.00
$6,500.00
$18,699.00
$3,800.00
$35,047.00
$8,000.00
$11,100.00
$8,600.00
$8,600.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$2,181.00
$18,698.00
$2,181.00
$25,060.00
$7,479.00
$16,199.00
$28,047.00
$4,000.00
$9,349.00
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ENRIQUEZ COBO
ESCALONA VARGAS
ESPINOSA NEIRA
ESTRELLA GUTIERREZ
ESTRELLA HERNANDEZ
ESTUDILLO HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
FLORES MENDEZ
FLORES MARTINEZ
FLORES VALENTE
FRANCO ESTRADA
FUENTES AGUILAR
GARAY MONROY
GARCIA AGUIRRE
GARCIA ANTONIO
GARCIA ALVAREZ
GARCIA DIAZ
GARCIA ESTRADA
GARCIA FLORES
GARCIA GODINEZ
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA MUNOZ
GARCIA PINEDA
GARCIAS MORALES
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ
GODAVARTHI
GOMEZ CORTES
GOMEZ GALVAN
GOMEZ LOPEZ
GOMEZ NICOLAS
GOMEZ ORTIZ
GONZALEZ ASSAD

ANDRES

DIANA IRAZU
ROBERTO

MANUEL ALEJANDRO
PRISCILA

JESUS ENRIQUE
GAUDENCIO

KARLA IVONNE
MARIO ROGELIO

YAZMIN MONTSERRAT

BLANCA

IRERI BETSABE
RITA QUETZIQUEL
VICTOR FRANCISCO
ALEIDA

JOSE ALBERTO
EUGENIO ALONSO
CESAR

LUIS ENRIQUE
VALERIA
ALEJANDRO
CLAUDIA MARIBEL
ALEJANDRO
FELIPE MIGUEL
CESAR

ROBERTO
SRINIVAS

GIAN CARLO

FLOR ESTHER
JUAN DE DIOS
MARIANA PATRICIA
NIKTE MARICELA
BRENDA

$2,181.00
$18,699.00
$12,000.00
$11,902.00
$10,000.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$8,646.00
$15,205.00
$10,500.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$14,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,250.00
$18,698.00
$2,181.00
$28,047.00
$18,698.00
$1,200.00
$12,500.00
$7,479.00
$28,047.00
$6,000.00
$28,047.00
$4,362.00
$38,618.00
$2,181.00
$12,350.00
$8,600.00
$5,700.00
$28,047.00
$3,876.00
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GONZALEZ CALIXTO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ SARABIA
GONZALEZ VALLEJO
GONZALEZ LUGO
GRANDE AZTATZI
GUERRERO VELAZQUEZ
GUEVARA ESCALANTE
HERAS CERVANTES
HERNANDEZ ANCHEYTA
HERNANDEZ BORJA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
HERNANDEZ MORENO
HERNANDEZ MELCHOR
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
HERNANDEZ RIVERA
HERNANDEZ SOTO
HERNANDEZ SALVADOR
HERRERA RIVERA
HUCHIN MIAN
JACOBO CABRAL
JALIFE JACOBO
JIMENEZ BALAM
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ
KAMARAJ
KRISCAUTZKY LAXAGUE
LASTIRE OLMEDO
LIMA HERNANDEZ

CECILIA

EDGAR

ANA LORETO
IVAN

MARIO

JOSE RODRIGO
JOSE ALEJANDRO
DIEGO GIOVANNI
OCTAVIO
RAFAEL

TONANTZIN MARCAYDA

ADOLFO ENRIQUE
MARIANA
LIZBETH

CARLOS

MAR SARAI

ANA VELIA

DULCE JAZMIN
LUIS MIGUEL
DANIEL

JUSTINO
ROSARIO

MARIA DEL ROSARIO
JUAN PABLO
CARLOS ORLANDO
SAID

DEIRA PATRICIA
ERIKA

ERIC NAHUM
SATHISH KUMAR
MARINA
ENRIQUE ALAN
MARIBEL

$28,047.00
$7,479.00
$28,047.00
$8,283.00
$12,227.00
$12,000.00
$18,679.00
$3,000.00
$2,181.00
$18,698.00
$6,000.00
$7,479.00
$12,699.00
$8,600.00
$2,181.00
$18,698.00
$4,497.00
$15,070.00
$9,349.00
$2,181.00
$10,500.00
$5,250.00
$4,000.00
$28,047.00
$12,000.00
$5,700.00
$7,479.00
$18,698.00
$4,000.00
$43,929.00
$9,349.00
$5,250.00
$18,698.00
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LOPEZ DIAZ
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ
LOPEZ MEDINA
LOPEZ RIOS
LOYA LOPEZ
LOZA CHAVEZ
LUGO CARDENAS
LUGO QUINTAL
LUGO VILLEDA
LUNA CASTRO
LUNA ENRIQUEZ
MACIAS
MACIAS RAMIREZ
MALDONADO GARCIA
MALDONADO SANCHEZ
MALDONADO TORRES
MALDONADO
MANCILLA OLEA
MARIN LLERA
MARMOLEJO RIVAS
MARTINEZ CALLEJA
MARTINEZ CANO
MARTINEZ CORREA
MARTINEZ CUEVAS
MARTINEZ PANIAGUA
MARTINEZ REYES
MARTINEZ REVOLLAR
MARTINEZ SILVA
MARTINEZ MUNOZ
MASS GONGORA
MATA LOZANO
MATA ROCHA

JUAN LUIS
ALEXANDER

JESUS RICARDO
MARCELA
ANTONINO
SANTIAGO IVAN
RAMIRO

ISRAEL

JESUS MANUEL
MANUEL ALEJANDRO
GABRIELA SARAHI
KARINA

JUAN DANIEL
BRENDA ABIGAIL
DENEB

MARIA JULIETA
MAURICIO

YADIRA GUADALUPE
MARIA INOCENTE
JESSICA CRISTINA
EUGENIA

AMERICA

DAVID JOSE
MARISOL

TERESA ITANDEHUI
CARLOS HUMBERTO
DIEGO ARMANDO
GABRIELA

MARIA DE LOURDES
OMAR KALED
LAURA TERESA
JOSE CARLOS ALFONSO
MINERVA

$28,047.00
$15,000.00
$18,500.00
$12,000.00
$28,047.00
$11,219.00
$18,698.00
$18,698.00
$8,500.00
$11,219.00
$3,300.00
$2,181.00
$28,047.00
$2,181.00
$4,700.00
$7,479.00
$6,000.00
$46,746.00
$18,698.00
$7,200.00
$8,657.00
$6,000.00
$16,800.00
$2,181.00
$5,700.00
$11,100.00
$16,079.00
$12,320.00
$5,404.00
$6,000.00
$11,219.00
$8,600.00
$33,439.00
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MEDINA MONTEJO MARLO ALEJANDRO $11,050.00
MEJIA RANGEL MINERVA JANINI $12,000.00
MENDEZ AGUILAR FRANCISCO DANIEL $17,000.00
MENDOZA MENDOZA ESMERALDA $28,047.00
MENDOZA TOVAR MAURICIO MAGDALENO $7,479.00
MERAZ DAVILA SUSANA $7,479.00
MESSINA GRACIELA CONCEPCION $28,047.00
MEZA SEGURA MARIO ALONSO $11,100.00
MEZA AGUILAR ROSA GUADALUPE $8,600.00
MIJANGOS PULIDO DIEGO $7,479.00
MIMILA HERRERA EMANUEL $5,250.00
MINJAREZ VEGA BENITO DONATO $46,746.00
MIRANDA QUINTERO MARIA DE LOURDES $18,699.00
MIRANDA VILLATORO FELIX ALFREDO $7,479.00
MONDRAGON SANDOVAL JUAN JOSE $18,679.00
MONTIEL SALDANA LAURA SUSANA $12,799.00
MORALES BAUTISTA JACOB $4,000.00
MORALES MONTES MITZI DANAE $1,000.00
MUNOZ VAZQUEZ ALDO JONATHAN $7,479.00
NARANJO MADRIGAL HELVEN $15,000.00
NAVA DIAZ REMEDIOS $3,800.00
NOH QUINONES VIRGINIA ELENA $7,479.00
NOLASCO JAUREGUI ORALIA $7,479.00
NOVELO GALICIA DANIEL $7,479.00
OJEDA CAMARA SHEILA GABRIELA $5,250.00
OLIVA MALENA $2,219.00
OLIVARES NAZARIO MARIBEL $9,900.00
OLIVERA VILLA MARCO ANTONIO $18,000.00
OLVERA MORALES ADRIANA $7,479.00
ONTIVEROS TORRES MIGUEL ANGEL $18,699.00
ORDAZ OLIVER JESUS PATRICIO $14,700.00
ORTEGA OLIVA SANDRA ANGELICA $8,600.00

ORTEGA ROBLES EMMANUEL DANIEL $18,698.00
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ORTIZ ESTRADA
PABLO RODRIGUEZ
PANIAGUA VEGA
PARRA TORRES
PATINO ESPINOSA
PENAGOS RUIZ
PEREZ COLUNGA
PEREZ LOPEZ
PEREZ RUIZ
PEZA SOLIS
PONCE RIANO
PRIETO MARTINEZ
PUGA MANJARREZ
PULIDO PEREZ
QUECHULPA PEREZ
QUINTERO POVEDA
QUIROZ GONZALEZ
RAJALINGAM
RAMIREZ LEAL
RENDON BENITEZ
RENDON ROJAS
REVELES ESPINOZA
REYES CORTES
REYES MENDOZA
REYNA BELTRAN
REYNA VELAZQUEZ
RINCON HEREDIA
RIOS FLORES
RIVERA AGUDELO
RIVERA ISLAS
RIVERA VARGAS
ROBLEDO NARVAEZ
RODRIGUEZ ARCE

GUILLERMO
NEREYDA

DAVID

NANCY MARBELLA
SANDRA GISELE
MIGUEL ARTURO
BRENDA YOKEBED
ROSARIO

EVELYN

JUAN FERNANDO
ERICK SAID
VICTOR DANIEL
SAUL ALFREDO
PATRICIA
POMPEYO
NESTOR HERNANDO
SALVADOR
VENKATESAN

LUIS ALBERTO
FRANCISCO
MARIA CRUZ JUANA
ALICIA MARIA
RUTH

OSCAR FABIAN
ELIZABETH

PATRICIA EMMANUELLE

RUTH

ARACELI

DIANA CAROLINA
REFUGIO IVAN
GRISELDA ARGELIA
PAULA NATALIA
PABLO

$28,047.00
$7,000.00
$44,664.00
$6,000.00
$5,250.00
$7,479.00
$5,250.00
$5,250.00
$11,219.00
$28,047.00
$2,181.00
$11,200.00
$14,700.00
$17,500.00
$10,500.00
$8,200.00
$28,047.00
$8,902.00
$7,479.00
$18,698.00
$7,479.00
$4,000.00
$18,698.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,500.00
$4,500.00
$28,047.00
$18,083.00
$18,698.00
$5,050.00
$18,698.00
$7,479.00
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RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ CESAR VICENTE $7,479.00
RODRIGUEZ MAZAHUA LISBETH $18,698.00
RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA YARED ELIAS $7,479.00
RODRIGUEZ PAZ MARIA EUGENIA $7,479.00
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MARINA $11,219.00
RODRIGUEZ TORRES ERIKA ELIZABETH $9,349.00
RODRIGUEZ URIBE GENARO $18,000.00
ROJAS BLANCO LIZETH $28,047.00
ROMERO AGUIRRE EDUARDO $18,698.00
ROMERO MEZA GABRIELA $5,000.00
ROMERO MONSIVAIS HILLEL $15,206.00
ROMERO SALVADOR JULIO CESAR $6,000.00
ROSALES HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO $18,698.00
ROSALES PEREZ JOSE ALBERTO $5,700.00
ROSAS FLORES WALFRED $28,047.00
ROURA GUIBERNA ADRIANA $7,479.00
RUIZ JUAREZ GABRIEL $7,479.00
RUIZ ROSADO AZUCENA $18,698.00
SALAS LARA EVERARDO JOSE $2,181.00
SALAS MIER ALBERTO CARLOS $7,479.00
SALAZAR NAJERA AMERICA ARIANA $7,479.00
SALAZAR PASTRANA ARGELY GABRIELA $7,479.00
SALCEDO RAMIREZ EDGAR FERNANDO $7,479.00
SALDANA MILLAN ALICIA $7,479.00
SALINAS MARTINEZ OSVALDO $7,479.00
SANABRIA MONTARNA CHRISTIAN HUMBERTO $39,506.00
SANCHEZ ESTRADA ALEJANDRA $5,000.00
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ DIANA BELEN $18,698.00
SANCHEZ ROSALES ISAAC ISRAEL $2,181.00
SANCHEZ SOSA KARINA $2,181.00
SANCHEZ ZAVALETA RODOLFO ENEDINO $11,000.00
SANDOVAL BASILIO JORGE LUIS $18,698.00
SANDOVAL GARCIA HUMBERTO $5,250.00
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SANDOVAL
SANTANA

SANTIAGUILLO

SILVA
SILVA
SILVA
SOLIS
SOSA
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
TANGIRALA
TAVIRA
TEC

TEJA
TOSCANO
TOSTADO
TOVANY
TREJO
TURIJAN
URIOSTEGUI
URIZA
VALDEZ
VALENCIA
VALLEJO
VARGAS
VARGAS
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
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JIMENEZ
PINEROS
SALINAS
CROCCI
CRUZ
GARCIA
PANCOATL
HERNANDEZ
BERNABE
GUERRERO
LOPEZ

FUENTES
YAM
JUAREZ
SALAZAR
ROBLEDO

MARTIN DEL CAMPO

PALACIOS
RIVERA
ACOSTA
GOSEBRUCH
GARDUNO
JAIME
CASTILLO
NERI
PARADA
AGUSTIN
ELIZONDO
SANTACRUZ
CAMPOS
FLORES
VAZQUEZ

IDALIA MALINAY
ANA MARIA

JESUS

HECTOR ALEJANDRO
YANELI

EDNA MILAGROS
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
JUAN EDUARDO
ANA KAREN

DANIEL

CLAUDIA

VENKATA KRISHNA KARTHIK

MATILDE
SANDRA GUADALUPE
JOSE LUIS

EDER AZAIN
SERGIO LENNIN
JOSE LUIS
KRISTAL KARINA
JOSE ANDRES
MAYRUT OSDELY
OTTMAR RAFAEL
LUIS FERNANDO
IRAIS

LUIS ALBERTO
JESSICA LILIANA
ALBERTO

MARCO ANTONIO
LUIS JORGE

JOSE ALEJANDRO
MARCOS JAVIER
LUIS FRANCISCO
ADRIANA DEL PILAR

$7,500.00
$9,349.00
$18,698.00
$9,324.00
$7,479.00
$2,181.00
$8,600.00
$11,219.00
$5,250.00
$7,479.00
$5,250.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$18,698.00
$6,000.00
$7,479.00
$18,083.00
$5,250.00
$2,181.00
$11,219.00
$18,698.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$6,000.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$10,500.00
$28,047.00
$11,219.00
$18,698.00
$5,250.00
$2,181.00
$7,479.00
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VAZQUEZ VERA
VELAZQUEZ JUAREZ
VILLAVICENCIO CAMARILLO
YEE RENDON
YOJCOM ROCCHE
ZAMORA PEREZ
ZAPATA MONDRAGON
ZARAGOZA MARTINEZ
ZOZAYA ORTIZ
ZUBILLAGA GUERRERO
ALATORRE VAZQUEZ
ALONSO SERRANO
CASTAN AQUINO
CHAIREZ VELOZ
CRUZ ANCONA
DIONISIO VICUNA
ESPINOZA CASTANEDA
FERNANDES CAMPOS
FLORES RAMIREZ
GARCIA MORALES
LARA HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ MURILLO
MEDINA BUELVAS
MONCISVALLES MARTINEZ
MORA MARTINEZ
PINEDA DELGADO
PLIEGO SANCHEZ
RUVALCABA GRANADOS
SANCHEZ VEGA
SANTOS MELLADO
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
VELAZQUEZ RUIZ

CLAUDIA VERONICA
GILBERTO

MIGUEL ANGEL
ARTURO

DOMINGO

GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
SILVIA REFUGIO
CLAUDIA CAROLINA
ALEXIA XIOMARA
ERIKA

ANGEL GABRIEL
PEDRO DAVID
KARINA TERESA
JOSE EDUARDO
CHRISTOPHER DIEGO
MISAEL NERI

ISMAEL

HUGO MIGUEL
BERNARDO

NATALY ASUL
GEMIMA

FATIMA ESTELA
DUNIA MARGARITA
EFREN

RODRIGO

MANUEL ALEJANDRO
JOSE ERNESTO

JOSE ANTONIO
LIZZETTE

JORGE ALONSO

JOSE

ERIKA GISEL

$18,246.00
$18,698.00
$10,500.00
$5,000.00
$28,047.00
$7,479.00
$2,181.00
$16,313.00
$17,979.00
$13,479.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$8,600.00
$2,181.00
$9,349.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
$10,500.00
$7,479.00
$2,181.00
$2,181.00
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